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No a b ON -

17-02-2013 / PIANCAVALLO (PN)

TROFEO 'DOTT. GUIDO SCARAMUZZA'

ANA - SEZ. PORDENONE

Individuale

Classifica Societa

ANA VAJONT  (VAJ)
ANA CLAUT (CLA)
ANA AVIANO  (AVI)
ANA PASIANO (PAS)
ANA SAN QUIRINO (SQU)
ANA MANIAGO (MAN)
ANA PORCIA (POR)

316
280
200
80
50
40
32
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